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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Boehm, Rory                  3A_Hague                 14.67Q
  2 Taylor, Cody                 1A_Osler                 14.97
  3 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                15.31
  4 Doerkson, Ezra               1A_Osler                 16.23
  5 Roepe, Shaun                 3A_Hanley                16.74
  6 Houle, Rhys                  2A_Dalmeny               17.00
  7 Hedin-Ukrainetz, Cordel      1A_Allan                 17.12
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Douglas, Jake                3A_Hanley                13.45Q
  2 Balzer, Henry                3A_Osler VCA             14.89
  3 Gardipy, Robson              2A_Rosthern              15.16
  4 Beaudoin, Oscar              2A_Aberdeen              15.46
  5 Francis, Parker              2A_Dalmeny               15.88
  6 Husarewich, Owen             1A_Allan                 16.66
 -- Levesque, Zenon              Ecole Warman E             DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Mikaya, Kia                  3A_Hague                 14.37Q
  2 Epp, Braden                  3A_Osler VCA             14.61
  3 Phillips, Austen             1A_Osler                 14.85
  4 O'Keefe, Kolton              3A_Clavet                15.07
  5 Zhang, Junior                Warman Middle            15.16
  6 Rueb, Anthony                2A_Rosthern              15.48
  7 Masurat, Ben                 2A_Dalmeny               16.47
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 McLeod, Bauer                Warman Middle            14.19Q
  2 Mojares, Luis                2A_Rosthern              14.60q
  3 Kahovec, Reid                3A_Clavet                14.85
  4 Beazley, Karl                South Corman Park        15.04
  5 Fehr, Liam                   1A_Prairie Chris         15.21
  6 Mosterd, Noah                2A_Aberdeen              15.72
 -- Beal, Thomas                 Warman Middle              DNS
Heat  5 Preliminaries
  1 Unger, Beckett               3A_Hague                 13.82Q
  2 MacDonald, Trace             3A_Hanley                14.50q
  3 Marivel, Nathaniel           1A_Prairie Chris         14.58q
  4 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 14.76
  5 Stebanuk, Grady              South Corman Park        14.88
  6 Yellowega, Liam              1A_Ecole Providence      16.63

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Douglas, Jake                3A_Hanley                13.45Q  2
  2 Unger, Beckett               3A_Hague                 13.82Q  5
  3 McLeod, Bauer                Warman Middle            14.19Q  4
  4 Mikaya, Kia                  3A_Hague                 14.37Q  3
  5 Boehm, Rory                  3A_Hague                 14.67Q  1
  6 MacDonald, Trace             3A_Hanley                14.50q  5
  7 Marivel, Nathaniel           1A_Prairie Chris         14.58q  5
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  8 Mojares, Luis                2A_Rosthern              14.60q  4
  9 Epp, Braden                  3A_Osler VCA             14.61   3
 10 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 14.76   5
 11 Phillips, Austen             1A_Osler                 14.85   3
 12 Kahovec, Reid                3A_Clavet                14.85   4
 13 Stebanuk, Grady              South Corman Park        14.88   5
 14 Balzer, Henry                3A_Osler VCA             14.89   2
 15 Taylor, Cody                 1A_Osler                 14.97   1
 16 Beazley, Karl                South Corman Park        15.04   4
 17 O'Keefe, Kolton              3A_Clavet                15.07   3
 18 Gardipy, Robson              2A_Rosthern              15.16   2
 19 Zhang, Junior                Warman Middle            15.16   3
 20 Fehr, Liam                   1A_Prairie Chris         15.21   4
 21 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet                15.31   1
 22 Beaudoin, Oscar              2A_Aberdeen              15.46   2
 23 Rueb, Anthony                2A_Rosthern              15.48   3
 24 Mosterd, Noah                2A_Aberdeen              15.72   4
 25 Francis, Parker              2A_Dalmeny               15.88   2
 26 Doerkson, Ezra               1A_Osler                 16.23   1
 27 Masurat, Ben                 2A_Dalmeny               16.47   3
 28 Yellowega, Liam              1A_Ecole Providence      16.63   5
 29 Husarewich, Owen             1A_Allan                 16.66   2
 30 Roepe, Shaun                 3A_Hanley                16.74   1
 31 Houle, Rhys                  2A_Dalmeny               17.00   1
 32 Hedin-Ukrainetz, Cordel      1A_Allan                 17.12   1
 -- Beal, Thomas                 Warman Middle              DNS   4
 -- Levesque, Zenon              Ecole Warman E             DNS   2


